

---

## Pachet uz gospodaresc

I.D.: 76239268

---

Data publicarii	07.12.22	Coduri CPV	44316510-6
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

---

Pretul estimativ: 508,07 RON - 508,07 RON

---

Descriere: Manusi 12 buc x 4.20 Ron = 50.40 Ron Burghiu 4 buc x 3.78 Ron = 15.12 Ron Burghiu 2 buc x 6.72 Ron = 13.44 Ron Burghiu 4 buc x 10.50 Ron = 42.00 Ron Burghiu 3 buc x 3.78 Ron = 11.45 Ron Burghiu 5 buc x 6.72 Ron = 33.60 Ron Burghiu 5 buc x 10.50 ron = =52.50 Ron Burghiu 4 buc x 7.56 Ron = 30.24 Ron Electrozi 3.7 Kg x 15.13 Ron = 55.98 Ron Electrozi 4.5 Kg x 21.85 Ron = 98.33 Ron Disc 20 buc x 2.94 Ron = 58.80 Ron Pistol spuma 1 buc x 46.22 Ron = 46.22 Ron Total = 508.07 Ron

---